46
Cables for Servo Motors
Servo Motor Cables
Cables are a vital part of a servo motor installation. Using Emerson's comprehensive range of
high quality cables and connector options, installers can avoid the time and risks involved
in manufacturing custom assemblies.
The matched power and feedback cables provide rapid worry- free installation.
Control Techniques' brand servo motor-to-drive cables meet EMC standards

1--g Ii h---
: '
Order Code for Len h
0030 = 3 meters
0050 = 5 meters
0100 = 10 meters
0150 = 15 meters
0200 = 20 meters
0250 = 25 meters
0300 = 30 meters
1 meter Increments
* SIBAXA
1--------·:
* SIBAXX
: Breakout PCB : I I IM/0063/KI l
------------~ -I]------------------------------------------1 .....
Unldrl""M DlgltaxST Ep,llonEP•
* SIBAAX
]:]----- ------- --- ------- ------- --- ------- ------- --- __ j Unldrl,,..SP
• Flexcable ' EpsllonEP:lncremental Enoxleronly
Descri11tion - Unidrive M/Unidrive SP/Digitax ST/E11silon EP Incremental encoder and EnDat cables
incremental or Heidenhain EnDat, encoder feedback cable, connectors on drive and motor ends, custom length in 1
meter increments
incremental or Heidenhain EnDat, encoder feed back cable, prepped flying lead s on drive end, connector on motor end,
custom length in 1 meter increments.
incremental or Heidenhain EnDat, encoder feed back cable, cut on drive end, connector motor end, custom length in 1
meter increments.
incremental or Heidenhain EnDat, encoder feed back cable, connector drive end, cut on motor end, custom length in 1
meter increments.
extension cable, incremental or Heidenhain EnDat, encoder feedback cable, custom length in 1 meter increments
incremental or Heidenhain EnDat, encoder feed back cable, cut on both end s
Description - Unidrive M/Unidrive SP/Digitax ST Feedback Cable connectors
Feedback connector kit, Incremental and Heidenhain encoders
Feedback connector kit, Sick Stegmann HIPERFACE and sincos encoders
Feedback connector kit, drive end, 15-pin
Optional feedback connector flange kit for bulkhead
Descril)tion - Unidrive M/Unidrive SP/Digitax ST Feedback connectot' Breakout PCB
Epsilon EP drive encoder breakout PCB, push-in terminals
Breakout PCB for Un id rive M/Unidrive SP/Digitax ST drives, DP 1 5 to screw terminals
Cable Selection - Unimotor hd, Unimotor fm
Feedback Cable Options: Motor to Unidrive M/Unidrive SP/Digitax ST
Resolver
SR B B A B 0150
Cable Type juket Cable Construction Connection Details - Drive End Connection Details - Motor End Cable length
I SR I B I B A= 15 pin High density D-sub B = Unimotor (12 pin) 0030 = 3 meters
B = Flying leads X = Cut end (No Connector) 0050 = 5 meters
P = Extension cable plug 0100 = 10 meters
X=Cutend (No Connector) 0150 = 15 meters
0200 = 20 meters
0250 = 25 meters
0300 = 30 meters
Part Number Onler Code fOt" length Description - Unidrive M/Unidrive SP/Digitax SST resolver cables
SRBBAB 0030 = 3 meters Resolver feedback cable, connectors on drive and motor ends (Digitax ST /Unidrive SP with SM-Resolver)
SRBBBB 0050 = 5 meters Resolver feedback cable, prepped flying leads on drive end, connector on motor end
SRBBXB
0100 = 10meters
Resolver feedback cable, cut on drive end, connector on motor end 0150 = 15 meters
SRBBAX 0200 = 20 meters Resolver feedback cable, connector on drive end, cut on motor end (Digitax ST/Unidrive SP with SM-Resolver)
SRBBPB
0250 = 25 meters